Data Sheet
1
 IPOE-E174
1
Industrial 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ to 4-Port 802.3af/at
Gigabit PoE Extender
PoE Solution for Long-reach Distance
PLANET IPOE-E174 is an industrial 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ to 4-Port 802.3af/at

 IPOE-E174
5
Ordering Information
IPOE-E174 Industrial 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ to 4-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
Related Products
IGS-6329-8UP2S2X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 1G/2.5G SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6329-8UP2S4X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 1G/2.5G SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-8UP2S2X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-8UP2S Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-5225-4UP1T2S Industrial L2+ 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
IPOE-171-95W Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (95 Watts, -40~75 degrees C, 12~48V DC)
IPOE-171-60W Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (60 Watts, -40~75 degrees C)
IGUP-1205AT Industrial 2-Port 100/1000X SFP to 1-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE++ Media Converter
IGUP-2205AT Industrial 2-Port 100/1000X SFP to 2-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE++ Media Converter
IGUP-805AT Industrial 1-Port 100/1000X SFP to 1-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE++ Media Converter
IPOE-270 Series Industrial 2-port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector Hub
IPOE-470 Series Industrial 4-port Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector Hub
UPOE-400 4-Port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector Hub
UPOE-800G 8-Port Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (400 watts)
UPOE-1600G 16-Port Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (600 watts)
UPOE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (800 watts)